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Marienburger SC (2098)
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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Faye von Bossel
m 01638811374, ichbinfrei2003@yahoo.de

Juniorinnen 18 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Pia Althaus
m 01638811374, ichbinfrei2003@yahoo.de
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Zittlau, Apollonia
Mittag, Lotte

von Bossel, Faye
Bischer, Amelie
Rosenkranz, Greta
Ahle, Ida-Marie
Althaus, Pia
Merdenz, Lina
Schmidt, Anna-Lena
Hefczyk, Frida
Ensel, Johanna
Pleister, Juliane
Honscha, Hermine
Wdérmann, Antonia
Zschaber, Dana-Matrie
Loefert, Emilia
Pleister, Katharina
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ID-Nr.

21059744
20653703
20809719
20662926
20809718
20957681
20801135
21053453
20660280
20957679
21060461
20962019
21062273
21106672
21060462
21062274
21108845
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